From: Dickinson, Gerry
Required: Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Taylor, Tommytltaylor@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Subject:  PSA Meeting with Barbara Robinson
Location: Large Con
When: 10/23/2013 10:00:00 AM - 12:00:00 PM

This is the PSA meeting that Barbara requested to discuss her area plan and any aging issues pertinent to her region
with LGOA staff.
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